news 2019
Monitoring relays
RPN-1VF-A400
AC voltage monitoring in 3-phase
network - 3(N)~ 400/230 V
monitoring relays – multifunctions
RPN-1VF-A400
Number & type of contacts 1 CO

motor temperature monitoring
Export Sales Department: phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951, export@relpol.com.pl
RPN	 ordering codes
monitoring relays – for low-voltage systems
❶ LOST D - Phase failure monitoring (with delayed disconnection of contact R), ASYM D - Asymmetry monitoring
(with delayed disconnection of contact R), SEQ D - Phase sequence monitoring (without delay for disconnection of
contact R)     ❷ OD (OVER D) - Overcurrent monitoring (with delayed disconnection of contact R), OD+L (OVER D+LATCH)
- Overcurrent monitoring with fault latch (with delayed disconnection of contact R), UD (UNDER D) - Undercurrent
monitoring (with delayed disconnection of contact R), UD+L (UNDER D+LATCH) - Undercurrent monitoring with fault
latch (with delayed disconnection of contact R), WD (WIN D) - Current monitoring in windowfunction between MIN and
MAX values (with delayed disconnection of contact R), WD+L (WIN D+LATCH) - Current monitoring in windowfunction
between MIN and MAX values with fault latch (with delayed disconnection of contact R)     ❸ TEMP - Temperature
monitoring of the motor winding with fault latch (with delayed connection/disconnection of contact R)
864371 RPN-1VF-A400
A
C
 v
ol
ta
ge
 m
on
ito
rin
g
relays for AC voltage monitoring in 3-phase network 3(N) - 400/230 V,
supply voltage = monitoring voltage, measuring input = supply voltage, overload capacity ≥1,2 Un,
output - 1 changeover contact, rated voltage 3(N) - 400/230 V AC 50/60 Hz,
relays performing functions LOST D, ASYM D ❶, ranges of asymmetry - fixed value 55 V
864372 RPN-1VFS-A400 relays for AC voltage monitoring in 3-phase network 3(N) - 400/230 V,
supply voltage = monitoring voltage, measuring input = supply voltage, overload capacity ≥1,2 Un,
output - 1 changeover contact, rated voltage 3(N) - 400/230 V AC 50/60 Hz,
relays performing functions LOST D, ASYM D, SEQ D ❶, ranges of asymmetry - fixed value 55 V
864373 RPN-1VFR-A400 relays for AC voltage monitoring in 3-phase network 3(N) - 400/230 V,
supply voltage = monitoring voltage, measuring input = supply voltage, overload capacity ≥1,2 Un,
output - 1 changeover contact, rated voltage 3(N) - 400/230 V AC 50/60 Hz,
relays performing functions LOST D, ASYM D, SEQ D ❶, ranges of asymmetry - smooth adjustment
864374 RPN-1VFT-A400 relays for AC voltage monitoring in 3-phase network 3(N) - 400/230 V,
supply voltage = monitoring voltage, measuring input = supply voltage, overload capacity ≥1,2 Un,
output - 1 changeover contact, rated voltage 3(N) - 400/230 V AC 50/60 Hz,
relays performing functions LOST D, ASYM D, SEQ D ❶, ranges of asymmetry - smooth adjustment,
time ranges of tripping delay - step adjustment
864364 RPN-1A05-A230
A
C
 c
ur
re
nt
 m
on
ito
rin
g
relays for AC current monitoring in 1-phase network, supply voltage 230 V AC,
measuring input 0,5 A, overload capacity 2 A, output - 1 changeover contact,
rated voltage 230 AC 50/60 Hz, relays performing functions OD, OD+L, UD, UD+L, WD, WD+L ❷
864365 RPN-1A1-A230 relays for AC current monitoring in 1-phase network, supply voltage 230 V AC,